Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

EZ-PD™ CCG4
Document Number: 001-98440 Rev. *F Page 24 of 30
Ordering Information
The EZ-PD CCG4 part numbers and features are listed in Table 28.
Ordering Code Definitions
Table 28.  EZ-PD CCG4 Ordering Information
Part Number Application
Type-C
Ports
TCPWM
PD
Spec#
Dead Battery
Termination
Termination
 Resistor
Role Package
CYPD4125-40LQXIT Notebooks, docking station 1 4 PD2.0 Yes RP[11], RD[12] DRP 40-pin QFN
CYPD4225-40LQXIT Notebooks, docking station 2 4 PD2.0 Yes RP[11], RD[12] DRP 40-pin QFN
CYPD4126-40LQXIT Notebooks, docking station 1 2 PD3.0 Yes RP[11], RD[12] DRP 40-pin QFN
CYPD4226-40LQXIT Notebooks, docking station 2 2 PD3.0 Yes RP[11], RD[12] DRP 40-pin QFN
CYPD4136-40LQXIT Power adapter 1 2 PD3.0 No RP[11] DFP 40-pin QFN
CYPD4236-40LQXIT Power adapter 2 2 PD3.0 No RP[11] DFP 40-pin QFN
T = Tape and Reel
Temperature Grade:
I = Industrial
Pb-free